
AAI Cargo Logistics and Allied Services Company Ltd. 

)An AAI subsidiary) 

NEW INTEGRATED CARGO TERMINAL 

N.S.C.B.I AIRPORT, KOLKATA- 700 052 

 

 

Ref. AAICLAS/KOL/NIQ-EXT./CAMC-WS/2024-25                    Dated: 13.01.2025    

 

Subject- Corrigendum for extension for last date of submission of NIQ 

Name of work- Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract (CAMC) of weighing 

scales with (01) one manpower support at AAICLAS, NSCBI Airport, Kolkata for a 

period of 01 year. 

NIQ Ref. No. AAICLAS/KOL/NIQ/CAMC-WS/2024-25 dated 26.12.2024. 

1. Reference may please be made to NIQ Document for the above work published through 

AAICLAS website on 26.12.2024 which was extended upto 13.01.2025.  

2. The last date for submission of NIQ is further extended upto 1500 Hrs on 20.01.2025.  

3. All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.  

4. This corrigendum shall form integral part of the NIQ document/ contract agreement.  

 

 

Bid Manager 

AAICLAS, NSCBI Airport, Kolkata 

 


